
 
Reception Timetable Spring A 2024 
Week beginning: 
 

 8.45- 
9.00 

9.00-
9.30 

9.30-
9.50 

9.50-11.00 
 

Free flow snack 

11.00-
11.15 

11.15-
11.45 

11.45-
11.55 

11.55
-1.00 

1.00-1.30 1.30-
1.50 

1.50-2.30 2.30-
2.45 

2.45-
3.20 

Monday 
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Literacy  
 

*Free flow – inside and outside 
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assembly 

Theme 
 
*Free flow – inside and outside 
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Squiggle 
While We 
Wiggle 

 
Story   

Tuesday 
LC PPA time pm – 
KB covering 
 

Literacy  
(swap this session and phonics around) 

 
*Free flow – inside and outside 

Class 
assembly 

Theme 
 
*Free flow – inside and outside 

PSHE 

circle 
time 
 
Story 

Wednesday 
 

Mathematics  
 

*Free flow – inside and outside 

Class 
assembly 
(Singing) 

Mathematics  
 

*Free flow – inside and outside 

RE 
 
Story   

Thursday 
  

PE 
 
Mathematics  
 
*Free flow – inside and outside 

Class 
assembly 

Mathematics  
 

*Free flow – inside and outside 

Listening 
interventi
on 

 
Story 

Friday 
 

Whole 
school 
celebra
tion 
assem
bly 

Forest School 
 
 

Library 
 
Music 
 

*Free flow – inside and outside 

Squiggle 
While We 
Wiggle 

 
Story  

*During Free Flow staff will hold the key learning objective for the session, taking the learning to the children within their play. Make observations of 

significant moments – photographs, videos and notes 


