Reception Timetable

Week beginning:

	8.45-	9.00-	9.30-	9.50-11.00	11.00-	11.15-	11.45-	11.55	1.00-1.30	1.30-	1.50-2.30	2.30-	2.45-
	9.00	9.30	9.50	Free flow snack	11.15	11.45	11.55	-1.00		1.50		2.45	3.20
Monday		Indivi dual reade rs	*Free flow — inside and outside						Class assembly	Theme *Free flow – inside and outside			Squiggle While We Wiggle Story
Tuesday LC PPA time pm – KB covering		ınd	·	session and phonics around) ee flow — inside and outside			a		Class assembly	Theme *Free flow – inside and out			PSHE circle time
Wednesday	Stay		Mathematics *Free flow – inside and outside		y up time	honics	aily Mile	unch	Class assembly (Singing)	Mathematics *Free flow – inside and outside	y up time	RE Story	
Thursday	play		PE Mathema		Tidy	P	Dai		Class assembly		ematics e flow – inside and outside	Tidy	Listening interventi on Story
Friday		Whole school celebra tion assem bly	*Free flow — inside and outside Forest School						Music *Free flow — inside and outside		_	Squiggle While We Wiggle Story	

^{*}During Free Flow staff will hold the key learning objective for the session, taking the learning to the children within their play. Make observations of significant moments – photographs, videos and notes

^{**} Children will have an opportunity to visit the school library within a small group once a week, as part of reading for pleasure.